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Number

AB Sherco Astley cup 2019

Name

45 Tom Swindlehurst
14 Will Brockbank
11 James Johnson
34 Ben Cornthawaite
51 Oz Gilchrist

55 Richard Gaskell
21 Aaron Whitfield
58 Tom Hodgson
15 Nigel Birkett
23 Dan Gaskell
12 Sam Metcalfe
52 James Walker
35 James Scowcroft
32 Matt Hopkinson
13 Ben Thompson
3 Andrew Mawson

25 Simon Brice
47 Angus Jenkinson
4 Richard Taylor
8 Shaun Page
28 Scott Mayhew
36 Steven Gerrard
9 Phil Clough
17 Kris Gilyeat
43 Stuart Mowbray
1 Jordan Thornborrow
42 Gary Dixon
27 George Armstrong
33 Tony Haddow
10 Jonathan Wren
44 Carl Swan
56 Karl Ratcliffe
31 Glynn Broughton
57 Chris Hodgson
37 Stephen Gregory
60 Nerijus Barcas
16 Breckin Barklay
38 Michael Hughes
26 Brian Atkinson
29 Amelia Mayhew
19 Wyane Alderson
54 Andrew Southward
59 Jacob Ryder

Class

Hard
Hard
Hard
Hard
Hard

Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green

Clubman
Clubman 050
Clubman 050
Clubman 040
Clubman 040
Clubman 050
Clubman 040
Clubman
Clubman 040
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman 050
Clubman 050
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman 050
Clubman 050
Clubman 050
Clubman 050
Clubman
Clubman 050
Clubman 050
Clubman 040
Clubman
Clubman 050
Clubman 040
Clubman

Score

29
37
55
76
85

14
32
33
40
43
55
59
67
73
90
111

26
36
38
39
44
47
48
48
61
62
63
65
67
68
70
72
72
75
76
76
80
80
88
90
91
93
104

MC

MC

MC

MC



28
29

2 Tommy Hopkins Clubman 050
5 Kev Scaman Clubman

DNF

6 Mark Quinn

7 Neil Ostle
18 Ryan Whitfield
20 David Baxter
22 Roy McSorley
24 Tom Bennett
30 Graeme Menzies
39 Lee Frankland
40 Peter Simpson
41 Gary Hadwin
46 lain McLean
48 Leana Titley
49 Ann Titley
50 lan Holgate
53 Craig Seward

118
143



